Sale
Price

Horse Line-Up and Info sheet - High Point Hanoverians 2017
Spy Coast Farm /Young Horse Show Series

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Rock Chalk
SF Rama

Verbatim HM

Brandywine
HM

Paisley MCF
Balou’Czar
Davos
Celebration
Furstabelle
Seattle HPH
Faustine HPH
Ophelya PCS

Better Yet

2016

2015

2016

2015

2015

2014

2014

2013

2016

2015

2014

2014

2013

ISR

BWP

BWP

BWP

RPSI

Old

GOV

AHS

AHS

AHS

BWP

CSH

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

CAN

Rosenthal/Cicerro

Riverman/ukw

Viscount/
Milwaukee Brew

Balta’Czar/
Milwaukee Brew

Gatsby/Cardento
Bon Balou/Alla’Czar

tha

Coeur d’Amour/
Rosenthal

Furst Impression/
Christ

Sinatra
Song/Rosenthal

Furst Impression/
Rouletto

C. Quito/Elan
d’Espoir

Banderas/Popeye K

Susan Newton-
Rhodes

Silver Fern Farm/
MaryAnn Luke

Hickory Manor/
Brunner

Hickory Manor

Ensor/Kraukunas

New Blessing
Farm/Emblin

Holowesko

High Point
Han/Dougherty

Salazar/Dougherty

High Point
Han/Dougherty
High Point
Han/Dougherty

Perfect Clear
Stables/ Bergmann

Hanes/Caniglia

NFS

NFS

20,000

25,000

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

20,000

NFS

Susan
410 699 9019
MaryAnn
443 466 6077
Kimmy
757 617 7188
Kimmy
757 617 7188
Laura
610 304 4706
Joanne
443 744 0233
Anna
541954 1215
Kimberley
315 440 2922
Kimberley
315 440 2922
Kimberley
315 440 2922
Kimberley
315 440 2922
Ingrid
757 268 6956
c.J
240 682 1088

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

Anna
Keenan

Kimberley
Dougherty

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

DrC.J
Caniglia

Contact Rider

102, 202

101

102, 202

102, 202

103, 203

W500

104, 304,
504

101, 210

102

103

103, 203

204, 304,
404




42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Frauline

Savastano

Royal Victor

Rockstar

Felini

Senzation

Equibest

Flora Bella

2016

2013

2015

2014

2015

2014

2014

2013

AHS

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

Han

GOV

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

GER

USA

Fiirst Romancier/
Lauries Crusader

Sinatra Song/
Rubinstein

Rosenthal/
Stedinger

Rosenthal/lazz
Finest/Rubinstein

Sezuan/Jazz Time

Cornetino Ask/
Upan la Jarthe

Furstenball/
Rosenthal

Bosh/Barilar

High Point
Hanoverians
High Point
Hanoverians
Walker/High Point
Hanoverians

At Farm Already/
Holowesko

Marne Tucker
Blinger/Calcaterra

Jacky Fulton

Sale
Price

30.000

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

Larissa
443 480 3485
Larissa
443 480 3485
Larissa
443 480 3485
Larissa
443 480 3485
Nancy
301 560 1521
Larissa
443 480 3485
Larissa
443 480 3485
Larissa
443 480 3485

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
tba
n/a

tba

Class #

104, 204

102

103

102

103, 303

103, 203

104, 304




